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International Student Fees

Department

Course Code

Duration Tution Fee Full

Course name

Australian Sovereign College

L10, 601 Bourke Street, Melbourne VIC 3000

212 A Liverpool Street, Hobart TAS 7000
:info@ausc.edu.au | ©: 03 6200 9550 | : www.ausc.edu.au

Tuition fee After

Scholarship

Material fee
$

CAMPUS

ELICOS

Melbourne

Human
Welfare
Studies
and
Services

(weeks) price (8) Scholarship (8)
; 220 $10
114771J General English Ausc Upto 70 250 piw /W
English Academy
Certificate Ill in Individual Support
CHC33021 (Ageing or Disability) 52 9,000 1,000 8,000 350
CHC43121 Certificate IV in Disability Support 26 6,000 1,000 5,000 350
CHC52021 Diploma of Community Services 104 17,000 1,000 16,000 600
Advanced Diploma of Community Sector
CHC62015 Management 78 13,500 1,000 12,500 500
Advanced Diploma of Community Sector
CHC62015 Management (pathway with CHC52021 52 9,000 500 8 500 350
]

CHC33021+
CHC43121

CHC33021 +
CHC52021

CHC33021+
CHC43121 +
CHC52021

CHC52021 +
CHC62015

Diploma of Community Services)

Package options

Certificate Il in Individual Support (Disability) +

Certificate IV in Disability Support 78 15,000
Certificate Ill in Individual Support (Ageing or

Disability) + Diploma of Community Services 154 26,000
Certificate Ill in Individual Support (Disability) +

Certificate IV in Disability Support + 180 31,000
Diploma of Community Services

Diploma of Community Services + Advanced 156 26,000

Diploma of Community Sector Management

2,000 13,000 600
1,000 24,000 900
3,000 29,000 1,200
1,500 24,500 900

Melbourne
Hobart

Melbourne
Hobart

RTO Code: 45680 | CRICOS Code: 03907K
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- Australian
Sovereign
College

International Student Fees

Australian Sovereign College

L10, 601 Bourke Street, Melbourne VIC 3000

212 A Liverpool Street, Hobart TAS 7000
:info@ausc.edu.au | ©: 03 6200 9550 | : www.ausc.edu.au

Department Course Code Course name ?‘,‘32?&‘;')' Tut;g?cgta(e)Full Elgﬂgg:seﬁis ?se)r Mate(rslal fee
Human CHC33021+ Certificate Il in Individual Support (Disability) +

Welf_are CHC43121 + Certificate IV in Disability Support +

Studies and CHC52021 + Diploma of Community Services + Advance 234 41,000 3,500 37,500 1,500
Services CHC62015 Diploma of Community Sector Management

CPC30220 Certificate Il in Carpentry 96 20,000 1,000 19,000 1,500
Diploma of Building and Construction

Building CPC50320 (Management) 52 9,000 1,000 8,000 350
Trades

Package options

CPC30220 + Certificate Ill in Carpentry + Diploma of

CPC50320 Building and Construction (Management) 148 29,000 2,000 27,000 1,800
Certificate Ill in Light Vehicle Mechanical

AUR30620 Technology 52 12,000 1,000 11,000 700
Certificate Ill in Automotive Electrical

AUR30320 Technology 52 12,000 1,000 11,000 700
Certificate IV in Automotive Mechanical

AUR40216 Diagnosis 26 5,500 500 5,000 600

TS AUR50216 Diploma of Automotive Technology 26 5,500 500 5,000 500

Engineering
and
Technology

RTO Code: 45680 | CRICOS Code: 03907K

AUR30620 +
AUR40216 +
AURS50216

Package options

Certificate Ill in Light Vehicle Mechanical

Technology + Certificate IV in Automotive

Mechanical Diagnosis + Diploma of 104 21,000 3,000
Automotive Technology

18,000 1,400

CAMPUS

Melbourne

Hobart

Melbourne

Melbourne
Hobart

Melbourne

Melbourne

International Student Fees — 2024 | Page 2 of 8
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- Australian
Sovereign
College

International Student Fees

Australian Sovereign College

L10, 601 Bourke Street, Melbourne VIC 3000

212 A Liverpool Street, Hobart TAS 7000
:info@ausc.edu.au | ©: 03 6200 9550 | : www.ausc.edu.au

Department Course Code Course name ?vl;:aagll(g')‘ TUt;;:?cEe(e)Fu" Scholarship Eltl:llt\:)olralrfselfirﬂsr Material fee CAMPUS
Automotive AUR30320 + Certificate lll in Automotive Electrical
Engineering Technology + Certificate IV in Automotive
and ALRAZIG ¢ Mechanical Diagnosis + Diploma of 104 21,000 3,000 18,000 1,400
Technology AUR50216 Automotive Technology
Inf i Ad d Dipl f Inf ion Technol Melbourne
nformation vanced Diploma of Information Technology
Technology [EvsezAL (Telecommunications Network Engineering) 104 18,000 2,000 16,000 500
Civil . - . .
RI1160520 Advanced Diploma of Civil Construction Design 104 19,000 1,000 18,000 500
BSB50420 Diploma of Leadership and Management 52 6,500 500 6.000 350
J
Advanced Diploma of Leadership and
BSB60420 Management 52 6,500 500 6,000 350
Graduate Diploma of Management
BSB80120 (Learning) 52 10,000 1,000 9,000 350

Business and
Management

BSB50420 +
BSB60420

BSB50420 +
BSB60420 +
BSB80120

Package options

Diploma of Leadership and Management

+ Advanced Diploma of Leadership and 104 13.000
Management !
Diploma of Leadership and Management +

Advanced Diploma of Leadership and

Management + Graduate Diploma of 156 23,000

Management (Learning)

1,000

2,000

Melbourne
Hobart

12,000 700

21,000 1,000

RTO Code: 45680 | CRICOS Code: 03907K
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" Australian

Australian Sovereign College

L10, 601 Bourke Street, Melbourne VIC 3000

212 A Liverpool Street, Hobart TAS 7000

:info@ausc.edu.au | ©: 03 6200 9550 | : www.ausc.edu.au

Sovereign
College International Student Fees
Department Course Code Course hame ?x?éi(g')‘ Tut::’?cge(e)Full Scholarship E‘gﬂgg::ﬁig Etse)r

Material fee CAMPUS

SIT30821

Food And SIT40521

Hospitality
SIT50422

Certificate Ill in Commercial Cookery 52 10,000

Certificate IV in Kitchen Management 52 11,000

Diploma of Hospitality Management 52 10,000

9,000
10,000

9,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

SIT30821 +
SIT40521

Food And
Hospitality

SIT30821 +
SIT40521 +
SIT50422

SIT40521 +
SIT50422

Package options

Certificate Ill in Commercial Cookery +
Certificate IV in Kitchen Management

Certificate Ill in Commercial Cookery +
Certificate IV in Kitchen Management +
Diploma of Hospitality Management

Certificate IV in Kitchen Management +
Diploma of Hospitality Management

Melbourne
Hobart

Application fee $250

Instalment Payment Plans Available

Note: Tuition Fees are in AUD and are subject to change. This fees schedule is effective from 19th of February 2024.

COE Initial deposit onshore
$1,250 ELICOS
$1,250 VET

Special Promo - Onshore

$0 deposit for VET course when enrol in ELICOS + VET

RTO Code: 45680 | CRICOS Code: 03907K
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N y
~ Australian Australian Sovereign College

Sovereign L10, 601 Bourke Street, Melbourne VIC 3000
. 212 A Liverpool Street, Hobart TAS 7000
Y College International Student Fees - info@ausc.edu.au | ©: 03 6200 9550 | fJ: www.ausc.edu.au
Duration Tution Fee Full : . Tuition fee After Material fee
Department Course Code Course name (weeks) price ($) Scholarship Scholarship ($) ) CAMPUS

. 250 $10
ELICOS 114771J General English Upto 70 280 $30 OFF p/w Melbourne
- \ Ausc per week per week

7 English Academy

Certificate Ill in Individual Support

ChiCaebal (Ageing or Disability) 52 10,000 1,000 9,000 350
CHC43121 Certificate IV in Disability Support 26 8,500 500 8,000 350 Melbourne
. . . Hobart
CHC52021 Diploma of Community Services 104 20,000 2,000 1 8,000 600
Advanced Diploma of Community Sector
CHC62015 Management 78 15,000 1,000 14,000 500
Package options
Human
Welfare a/m . .. . Al
: CHC33021+ Certificate Il in Individual Support (Disability) +
Stud
ol CHC43121 Certificate IV in Disability Support 78 18,000 3,000 15,000 600
Services . . - .
CHC33021 + Certificate Il in Individual Support (Ageing or
CHC52021 Disability) + Diploma of Community Services L g e 27,000 S
CHC33021+ Certificate Ill in Individual Support (Disability) +
CHC43121 + Certificate IV in Disability Support + 180 38,000 4,000 34,000 1,200
CHC52021 Diploma of Community Services Melbourne
Hobart
e Diploma of Community Services + ovar
v Advanced Diploma of Community Sector
CHC62015 Managemenf y 156 31,000 3,000 28,000 900
*Application fee $250
RTO Code: 45680 | CRICOS Code: 03907K International Student Fees — 2024 | Page 5 of 8
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Australian Sovereign College

L10, 601 Bourke Street, Melbourne VIC 3000

212 A Liverpool Street, Hobart TAS 7000
:info@ausc.edu.au | ®: 03 6200 9550 | : www.ausc.edu.au

Department Course Code Course name ?xza;cli(gr)r Tut::’?cge(e)Full Scholarship 'I'st::i;‘igg:seﬁiﬂtse)r Material fee CAMPUS
‘I;Ivurlr;lan CHC33021+ gegi]ﬁca:e :I\I/ in IS.diqull.JtaISSupporr{( (Disability) +
elfare ertificate IV in Disability Support +
Services CHC62015 Management
CPC30220 Certificate Ill in Carpentry 96 23,000 2,000 21 ’000 1,500 Melbourne
CPC50320 ?'\illp;z’lgaegjeitglding and Construction = 13,000 2000 11,000 350 Mal(t))ggrrtne

Building
Trades

Certificate Ill in Carpentry + Diploma of

Package options

Automotive
Engineering
and

Technology

CPC30220 + o . Melbourne
Building and Construction 148 36,000 4,000 32.000 1,800
CPC50320 (Management) !
Certificate Ill in Light Vehicle Mechanical
AUR30620 Technology 52 15,000 1,000 14,000 700
Certificate Ill in Automotive Electrical
AUR30320 s 52 15,000 1,000 14,000 700
Certificate IV in Automotive Mechanical
AUR40216 Diagnosis 26 7,500 500 7,000 600
Melbourne
AUR50216 Diploma of Automotive Technology 26 7,500 500 7,000 500

AUR30620 +
AUR40216 +
AURS50216

Certificate Il in Light Vehicle Mechanical
Technology + Certificate IV in Automotive
Mechanical Diagnosis + Diploma of
Automotive Technology

Package options

104 23,000

2,000 21,000 $1,400

RTO Code: 45680 | CRICOS Code: 03907K
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Australian Sovereign College
L10, 601 Bourke Street, Melbourne VIC 3000

212 A Liverpool Stret, Hobart TAS 7000
:info@ausc.edu.au | ®: 03 6200 9550 | : www.ausc.edu.au

International Student Fees

- Australian
Sovereign
Y College

Business and

Package options

Department Course Code Course name ?xza;cli(gr)r Tut::’?cge(e)Full Scholarship Ts‘::iﬂgg'f:ﬁis?se)r Material fee CAMPUS
Automotive AUR30320 + Certificate lll in Automotive Electrical
Engineering Technology + Certificate IV in Automotive
and AUR40216 + Mechanical Diagnosis + Diploma of 104 23,000 2,000 21,000 1,400
Technology AURS50216 Automotive Technology
Information ICT60220 Advanced Diploma of Information Technology Melbourne
Technology (Telecommunications Network Engineering) 104 20,000 2,000 18,000 500
Civil . . . .
RI1160520 Advanced Diploma of Civil Construction Design 104 22,000 2,000 20,000 500
BSB50420 Diploma of Leadership and Management 52 9,000 1,000 8,000 350
Ad d Dipl f Leadership and
BSB60420 Management o an 52 9,000 1,000 8,000 350
Graduate Dipl f M t
BSB80120 (I_r:arté?n?;) [P S e e 52 11,900 2,000 9,900 350

Melbourne
Hobart

Management
BSB50420 + Diploma of Leadership and Management +
Advanced Diploma of Leadership and 104 17,000 1,000 700
BSB60420 Management 16,000
BSB50420 + Diploma of Leadership and Management +
Advanced Diploma of Leadership and
gg:gg:;g * Management + Graduate Diploma of 156 27,900 2,000 25,900 1,000

Management (Learning)

RTO Code: 45680 | CRICOS Code: 03907K
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' Australian Australian Sovereign College
Sovereign L10, 601 Bourke Street, Melbourne VIC 3000

o 212 A Li | Street, Hobart TAS 7000
College International Student Fees Jiiieol st Hoba

:info@ausc.edu.au | ©: 03 6200 9550 | : www.ausc.edu.au

Duration Tution Fee Full : Tuition fee After Material fee
Department Course Code Course name (weeks) price ($) Scholarship Scholarship ($) ) CAMPUS
SIT30821 Certificate Ill in Commercial Cookery 52 12,000 11.000 1,000
’
SIT40521 Certificate IV in Kitchen Management 52 15,000 1,000 14.000 1,000
’
SIT50422 Diploma of Hospitality Management 52 13,900 1,000 12,900 1,000
Food And Package options
Hospitality Malgggrrtn €
SIT30821 + Certificate Ill in Commercial Cookery +
SIT40521 Certificate IV in Kitchen Management /8 18,500 2,000 1 6;500 1,000
SIT30821 + Certificate Ill in Commercial Cookery +
SIT40521 + Certificate IV in Kitchen Management + 104 24,000 2,000 22 000 1,000
SIT50422 Diploma of Hospitality Management !
SIT40521 + Certificate IV in Kitchen Management +
SIT50422 Diploma of Hospitality Management 78 20,000 2,000 18,000 1,000

Application fee $250
Instalment Payment Plans Available

Note: Tuition Fees are in AUD and are subject to change. This fees schedule is effective from 19th of February 2024

International Student Fees — 2024 | Page 8 of 8
V4.0: July 2024, Approved: CEO

RTO Code: 45680 | CRICOS Code: 03907K




INTAKES
2024

@ Melbourne

Australian ke
 Sovereign AuSC

College English A cademy




Australian Australian Sovereign College

S . |NTAKE DATES 2024 L10, 601 Bourke Street, Melbourne VIC 3000
OVEI’EIQH 212 A Liverpool Street, Hobart TAS 7000
Melbourne campus : info@ausc.edu.au | ®: 03 6200 9550 | §}: www.ausc.edu.au
ollege
Department  Qualification AuSC Feb-24 Mar-24 Apr-24 May-24 Jun-24 Jul-24 Aug-24 Sep-24 Oct-24 Nov-24 Dec-24
m GeneralEnglish & &gk Acadeny INTAKE EVERY MONDAY
BSB50420- Diploma of 12-Feb-24  18-Mar-24  15-Apr-24  6-May-24  22-Jun-24  22-Jul-24  12-Aug-24 Onrequest  28-Oct-24  4NOv-24 5 poc oy
Leadership and Management Specialintake
Businessand ~ BSB60420-Advanced 19-Feb-24  25-Mar-24  8-Apr-24  6-May-24  17-Jun-24  15-Jul-24  12-Aug-24  2-Sep-24  21-Oct-24  18-Nov-24  9-Dec-24
Management Diploma of Leadership and
Management
BSB80120- Graduate Diploma 12-Feb-24 18-Mar-24 8-Apr24 13-May-24  17-Jun-24 15-Jul-24 19-Aug-24  Onrequest  21-Oct-24 15-Nov-24  On request

of Management (Learning)

Information 1ICT60220-Advanced Diploma of Information
Technology Technology (Tel ications N k 12-Feb-24 18-Mar-24 8-Apr24 27-May-24 17-Jun-24 15-Jul-24 19-Aug-24 16-Sep-24 21-Oct-24 On request 2-Dec-24

gy
Engineering)

Civil

RI160520- Advanced Diploma 5-Feb-24  18-Mar-24  8-Apr24  Onrequest 17-Jun-24  8-Jul-24  12-Aug-24  16-Sep-24  7-Oct-24  11-Nov-24  16-Dec-24

Engineering of Civil Construction Design
CPC30220- Certificate Il 12-Feb-24 18-Mar-24 8-Apr-24 13-May-24 17-Jun-24 8-Jul-24 12-Aug-24 16-Sep-24 14-Oct-24 11-Nov-24 9-Dec-24
. in Carpentry
Building
Trades CPC50320-Diploma of
Building and Construction 19-Feb-24 11-Mar-24 15-Apr-24 20-May-24 17-Jun-24 1-Jul-24 12-Aug-24 30-Sep-24 14-Oct-24 18-Nov-24  Onrequest
(Management)

CHC33021-Certificate Il in Individual

2-Dec-24
Support (Ageing and Disability ) 26-Feb-24 25-Mar-24 8-Apr-24 13-May-24 24-Jun-24 15-Jul-24 12-Aug-24 02-Sep-24 14-Oct-24 4-Nov-24

Special Intake

Human ol AR e T 19-Feb-24  18-Mar-24  22-Apr24  6-May-24  10-Jun-24  8-Jul-24  05-Aug-24  02-Sep-24  21-Oct-24  4-Nov-24  2-Dec-24
Welfare Disability Support

Studies and

Servi CHC52021- Diploma of
ervices Gommunity Services 26-Feb-24  18-Mar-24  8-Apr24  13-May-24  10-Jun-24  1-Ju-24  19-Aug-24  30-Sep-24  7-Oct-24  25-Nov-24  On request

CHC62015-Advanced Diploma of

Community Sector Management 12-Feb-24 25-Mar-24 8-Apr24 13-May-24 17-Jun-24 1-Jul-24 19-Aug-24 23-Sep-24 7-Oct-24 11-Nov-24  Onrequest

International Student Fees — 2024 | Page 1 of 3
V4.0: July 2024, Approved: CEO
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Australian Sovereign College

Australian
' S . |NTAKE DATES 2024 L10, 601 Bourke Street, Melbourne VIC 3000
overeign 212 A Liverpool Street, Hobart TAS 7000
Couege Melbourne Campus - info@ausc.edu.au | ®: 03 6200 9550 | f|: www.ausc.edu.au
Department  Qualification Feb-24 Mar-24 Apr-24 May-24 Jun-24 Jul-24 Aug-24 Sep-24 Oct-24 Nov-24 Dec-24
AUR30320- Certificate Il in SEaphy R o _ADr- . o _Jun- -Jul- - o _Sep- _Oct- -Nov-
Automotive Automotive Electrical Technology 12-Feb-24 11-Mar-24 15-Apr-24 20-May-24 17-Jun-24 15-Jul-24 5-Aug-24 2-Sep-24 7-Oct-24 4-Nov-24 On request
Engineering
and - S
Technology L 12-Feb-24  18-Mar-24  1-Apr-24  6-May24  17-Jun-24  15-Jul-24  5-Aug-24  2-Sep-24  7-Oct-24  4-Nov-24  On request
Vehicle Mechanical Technology
SIT30821-Certificate Il in 5-Feb-24 11-Mar-24 8-Apr-24 6-May-24 17-Jun-24 15-Jul-24 12-Aug-24 9-Sep-24 14-Oct-24 11-Nov-24 2-Dec-24
Commercial Cookery
Food And 5M40521- Cestificate Vin 12-Feb-24  11-Mar-24  1-Apr-24  13-May-24  17-Jun-24  15-Jul-24  12-Aug-24  2-Sep-24  14-Oct-24  4-Nov-24  On request
Hospitality Kitchen Management
SIT50422- Diploma of 12-Feb-24 18-Mar-24 8-Apr24 6-May-24 17-Jun-24 15-Jul-24 12-Aug-24 9-Sep-24 14-Oct-24 4-Nov-24 On request
Hospitality Management

. . International Student Fees — 2024 | Page 2 of 3
RTO Code: 45680 | CRICOS Code: 03907K V4.0: July 2024, Approved: CEO
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| Australian

INTAKE DATES 2024

Australian Sovereign College

L10, 601 Bourke Street, Melbourne VIC 3000

Sovereign 212 A Liverpool Street, Hobart TAS 7000
Co]lege HObart campus :info@ausc.edu.au | ®: 03 6200 9550 | : www.ausc.edu.au
Department  Qualification Feb-24 Mar-24 Apr-24 May-24 Jun-24 Jul-24 Aug-24 Sep-24 Oct-24 Nov-24 Dec-24
BSB50420- Diploma of Leadership  12.Feb-24  18-Mar-24  15-Apr-24  6-May-24  24-Jun-24  22-Jul-24  12-Aug-24  Onrequest  28-Oct24  4Nov-24 5.0y
and Management Special Intake
Business and .
BSB60420-Advanced Diploma of -Feb- _ Y -ADr- i - -Jun- ~Jul- o H o - -Oct- . H H d
Management T 19-Feb-24 25-Mar-24 8-Apr-24 6-May-24 17-Jun-24 15-Jul-24 12-Aug-24 2-Sep-24 21-Oct-24 18-Nov-24 9-Dec-24
BSB80120- Dipl f
e e i 5-Feb-24  11-Mar-24  8-Apr-24  6-May24  17-Jun-24  15Jul-24  19-Aug-24  Onrequest  21-Oct-24  15-Nov-24  On request
CHC33021-Certificate Il in Individual 2-Dec-24
Support (Ageing and Disability ) 26-Feb-24  25-Mar-24  8-Apr-24  13-May-24  24-Jun-24  15-Jul-24  12-Aug-24  02-Sep-24  14-Oct-24  4-Nov-24 Sp;ciael(l:r-ltake
Human CHC43121-Certificate IV in 19-Feb-24  18-Mar-24  22-Apr-24  6-May-24  10-Jun-24  8-Jul-24  05-Aug-24  02-Sep-24  21-Oct-24  4-Nov-24  2-Dec-24
Welfare Disability Support
Studfes and - ;
Services e b 26-Feb-24  18-Mar24  8-Apr-24  13-May24  10-Jun-24  1-Ju-24  19-Aug-24  30-Sep24  7-Oct24  25-Nov-24  On request
CHC62015-Advanced Diploma of
Community Sector ManaZement 19-Feb-24 25-Mar-24 8-Apr-24 13-May-24 17-Jun-24 1-Jul-24 19-Aug-24 23-Sep-24 7-Oct-24 11-Nov-24  On request
SIT30821-Certificate lll in 5-Feb-24 11-Mar-24 8-Apr-24 6-May-24 3-Jun-24 15-Jul-24  12-Aug-24  9-Sep-24 14-Oct-24  11-Nov-24  2-Dec-24
Commercial Cookery
3:::95:;; :teﬂificate IVinKitchen  12.Feh-24  11-Mar-24 1-Apr-24  13-May-24  17-Jun-24  15-Jul-24  12-Aug-24  2-Sep-24 14-Oct-24  4-Nov-24  Onrequest
ﬂ:::;ez':;r"’tip'ma of Hospitality 12-Feb-24  18-Mar-24  8-Apr-24  6-May-24  17-Jun-24  15-Jul-24  12-Aug-24  9-Sep-24  14-Oct-24  4-Nov-24  On request
Buildi CPC50320-Diploma of
1-:: d:s‘g Building and Construction 19-Feb-24  11-Mar-24 15-Apr24  20-May-24  17-Jun-24 1-Jul-24 12-Aug-24  30-Sep-24  14-Oct-24  18-Nov-24  Onrequest

(Management)

RTO Code: 45680 | CRICOS Code: 03907K

International Student Fees — 2024 | Page 3 of 3
V4.0: July 2024, Approved: CEO



Key Contacts

Marketing and Recrutiment Specialists team

0362 009550 -2

marketing@ausc.edu.au,
laura.solano@ausc.edu.au

Admissions Team

0362 00 9550 -1

info@ausc.edu.au

Student Support

0362 009550 -1

info@ausc.edu.au

Finance/Accounts team

0362 009550-3

accounts@ausc.edu.au




Student application For

SCAN [_"



https://auscedu.sharepoint.com/sites/Open-AuSC/Shared%20Documents/Forms/AllItems.aspx?id=%2Fsites%2FOpen%2DAuSC%2FShared%20Documents%2FMarketing%2FMarketing%20material%20pack&viewid=1c2e8b88%2Dde33%2D4842%2D8e44%2Dcc5f6772235a
https://ausc.edu.au/student/forms/
https://auscedu.sharepoint.com/sites/Open-AuSC/Shared%20Documents/Forms/AllItems.aspx?id=%2Fsites%2FOpen%2DAuSC%2FShared%20Documents%2FMarketing%2FMarketing%20material%20pack&viewid=1c2e8b88%2Dde33%2D4842%2D8e44%2Dcc5f6772235a

Contact us

@i5EEE ;

T il

S

s’:«-_éé;& ]

@) s Fan

Facebook LinkedIn Instagram TikTok

Red Book WhatsApp Wechat




Australian
Sovereign
College

RTO: 45680 CRICOS:03907K

@ L10 601 Bourke Street, Melbourne, VIC 3000,Australia @ 212A Liverpool Street, Hobart, TAS, 7000, Australia

8 info@ausc.edu.au

& ausc.edu.au ©03 6200 9550


https://www.google.com/maps/place/Australian+Sovereign+College+-+AuSC,+601+Bourke+St,+Melbourne+VIC+3000/@-37.8165393,144.9561499,17z/data=!4m6!3m5!1s0x6ad65ded88791753:0x744af5c55ae688f0!8m2!3d-37.8165393!4d144.9561499!16s%2Fg%2F11shjfj1mq

